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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 8 KERNEIS Christophe (Rg=1)

Pass 3 1:09.139

Pass 17 2:11.090 1 1:01.951 **

Pass 31 3:17.750 2 1:06.660

No 12 CHAZEAU Frédéric (Rg=16)

Pass 15 2:08.129

Pass 33 3:19.324 1 1:11.195 *

Pass 50 4:32.033 2 1:12.709

Pass 67 5:42.411 3 1:10.378 *

Pass 81 6:53.924 4 1:11.513

Pass 95 8:04.839 5 1:10.915

Pass 108 9:14.654 6 1:09.815 *

Pass 121 10:25.474 7 1:10.820

Pass 132 11:33.974 8 1:08.500 *

Pass 144 12:44.685 9 1:10.711

Pass 157 13:56.489 10 1:11.804

Pass 167 15:07.671 11 1:11.182

Pass 179 16:19.116 12 1:11.445

Pass 191 17:30.293 13 1:11.177

Pass 201 18:42.220 14 1:11.927

Pass 211 19:53.122 15 1:10.902

Pass 224 21:04.527 16 1:11.405

Pass 236 22:15.282 17 1:10.755

Pass 250 23:26.417 18 1:11.135

Pass 260 24:35.101 19 1:08.684

Pass 274 25:47.266 20 1:12.165

No 21 SALVERT Samuel (Rg=13)

Pass 9 1:31.302

Pass 25 2:40.153 1 1:08.851 *

Pass 41 3:47.529 2 1:07.376 *

Pass 57 4:54.050 3 1:06.521 *

Pass 71 5:59.616 4 1:05.566 *

Pass 83 7:05.416 5 1:05.800

In 97 8:15.106 6 1:09.690

Pass 143 12:38.008 7 4:22.902

Pass 154 13:46.264 8 1:08.256

Pass 166 14:53.287 9 1:07.023

Pass 178 15:59.618 10 1:06.331

Pass 188 17:07.883 11 1:08.265

Pass 198 18:16.408 12 1:08.525

Pass 208 19:24.625 13 1:08.217

Pass 219 20:30.204 14 1:05.579

Pass 230 21:35.868 15 1:05.664

In 242 22:48.650 16 1:12.782

No 22 RAGONDE Ludovic (Rg=15)

Pass 14 1:52.929

Pass 30 3:06.991 1 1:14.062 *

Pass 46 4:18.994 2 1:12.003 *

Pass 62 5:28.960 3 1:09.966 *

Pass 77 6:41.333 4 1:12.373

Pass 91 7:52.067 5 1:10.734

Pass 106 9:02.782 6 1:10.715

Pass 119 10:12.042 7 1:09.260 *

Pass 130 11:24.311 8 1:12.269

Pass 142 12:31.968 9 1:07.657 *

Pass 153 13:42.674 10 1:10.706

Pass 164 14:49.977 11 1:07.303 *

Pass 177 15:58.860 12 1:08.883

Pass 189 17:08.169 13 1:09.309

Pass 197 18:16.164 14 1:07.995

Pass 207 19:24.598 15 1:08.434

Pass 220 20:32.725 16 1:08.127

Pass 232 21:40.741 17 1:08.016

Pass 243 22:49.925 18 1:09.184

Pass 255 24:00.598 19 1:10.673

Pass 268 25:12.256 20 1:11.658

No 51 BESSON Frédéric (Rg=9)

Pass 5 1:18.209

Pass 20 2:25.768 1 1:07.559 *

Pass 36 3:32.068 2 1:06.300 *

In 55 4:43.598 3 1:11.530

Pass 78 6:44.559 4 2:00.961

Pass 90 7:50.862 5 1:06.303

Pass 103 8:56.391 6 1:05.529 *

Pass 116 10:02.157 7 1:05.766

Pass 127 11:07.909 8 1:05.752

Pass 138 12:13.755 9 1:05.846

Pass 148 13:20.519 10 1:06.764

Pass 161 14:25.925 11 1:05.406 *

Pass 173 15:31.746 12 1:05.821

Pass 184 16:36.920 13 1:05.174 *

Pass 193 17:41.740 14 1:04.820 *

Pass 203 18:46.800 15 1:05.060

Pass 212 19:53.283 16 1:06.483

Pass 223 20:58.958 17 1:05.675

Pass 235 22:04.372 18 1:05.414

Pass 247 23:10.159 19 1:05.787

Pass 258 24:15.788 20 1:05.629

Pass 270 25:21.616 21 1:05.828

No 52 BRIMAUD Alexis (Rg=4)

Pass 8 1:24.988

Pass 23 2:29.904 1 1:04.916 *

Pass 38 3:35.322 2 1:05.418

In 56 4:44.724 3 1:09.402

Pass 85 7:16.741 4 2:32.017

Pass 98 8:21.260 5 1:04.519 *

Pass 111 9:25.480 6 1:04.220 *

Pass 122 10:29.911 7 1:04.431

In 133 11:37.822 8 1:07.911

Pass 171 15:18.544 9 3:40.722
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No 52 BRIMAUD Alexis (Rg=4)

Pass 181 16:22.487 10 1:03.943 *

Pass 190 17:26.783 11 1:04.296

Pass 199 18:30.138 12 1:03.355 *

Pass 209 19:33.977 13 1:03.839

Pass 221 20:38.006 14 1:04.029

In 234 21:58.876 15 1:20.870

Pass 279 26:21.124 16 4:22.248

No 62 VALLEE Quentin (Rg=8)

Pass 21 2:27.168

Pass 37 3:33.024 1 1:05.856 *

Pass 52 4:38.955 2 1:05.931

Pass 68 5:44.262 3 1:05.307 *

Pass 79 6:50.246 4 1:05.984

Pass 93 7:55.433 5 1:05.187 *

Pass 105 9:00.860 6 1:05.427

Pass 117 10:05.545 7 1:04.685 *

Pass 128 11:12.282 8 1:06.737

Pass 139 12:17.329 9 1:05.047

Pass 149 13:22.917 10 1:05.588

Pass 245 22:54.448 11 9:31.531

Pass 256 24:00.882 12 1:06.434

Pass 267 25:06.483 13 1:05.601

No 64 GAUTIER Nicolas (Rg=3)

Pass 10 1:37.384

Pass 26 2:41.800 1 1:04.416 *

Pass 45 4:07.706 2 1:25.906

Pass 61 5:10.885 3 1:03.179 *

Pass 74 6:14.241 4 1:03.356

Pass 86 7:17.756 5 1:03.515

In 100 8:37.499 6 1:19.743

Pass 158 14:03.385 7 5:25.886

In 169 15:10.602 8 1:07.217

Pass 183 16:35.853 9 1:25.251

Pass 192 17:39.965 10 1:04.112

Pass 202 18:44.000 11 1:04.035

Pass 217 20:17.107 12 1:33.107

Pass 229 21:22.081 13 1:04.974

In 244 22:50.122 14 1:28.041

Pass 264 24:48.412 15 1:58.290

Pass 275 25:52.681 16 1:04.269

No 76 DESER Nicolas (Rg=14)

Pass 16 2:10.095

Pass 32 3:18.446 1 1:08.351 *

Pass 47 4:24.918 2 1:06.472 *

Pass 63 5:31.238 3 1:06.320 *

Pass 75 6:37.680 4 1:06.442

Pass 89 7:44.970 5 1:07.290

Pass 102 8:51.578 6 1:06.608

Pass 114 9:57.692 7 1:06.114 *

Pass 125 11:03.718 8 1:06.026 *

In 140 12:29.446 9 1:25.728

Pass 162 14:32.264 10 2:02.818

Pass 174 15:38.749 11 1:06.485

Pass 185 16:44.805 12 1:06.056

Pass 194 17:51.098 13 1:06.293

Pass 204 18:57.218 14 1:06.120

Pass 215 20:02.807 15 1:05.589 *

Pass 227 21:09.965 16 1:07.158

Pass 237 22:16.131 17 1:06.166

Pass 248 23:22.538 18 1:06.407

Pass 259 24:28.695 19 1:06.157

Pass 271 25:35.011 20 1:06.316

No 77 VIGNERON Theo (Rg=12)

Pass 11 1:40.269

Pass 27 2:47.387 1 1:07.118 *

Pass 42 3:53.765 2 1:06.378 *

Pass 59 4:59.960 3 1:06.195 *

Pass 73 6:05.479 4 1:05.519 *

In 87 7:20.105 5 1:14.626

Pass 135 11:51.876 6 4:31.771

Pass 146 12:58.978 7 1:07.102

Pass 159 14:04.493 8 1:05.515 *

Pass 168 15:10.029 9 1:05.536

In 180 16:21.064 10 1:11.035

Pass 214 19:56.322 11 3:35.258

Pass 225 21:05.613 12 1:09.291

In 239 22:21.718 13 1:16.105

Pass 253 23:41.345 14 1:19.627

Pass 266 24:59.127 15 1:17.782

Pass 278 26:20.788 16 1:21.661

No 83 GENTY Christophe (Rg=6)

Pass 7 1:23.892

Pass 22 2:29.636 1 1:05.744 *

Pass 39 3:35.690 2 1:06.054

Pass 53 4:40.200 3 1:04.510 *

Pass 69 5:44.686 4 1:04.486 *

In 82 6:55.358 5 1:10.672

Pass 109 9:16.413 6 2:21.055

Pass 120 10:21.586 7 1:05.173

Pass 131 11:26.304 8 1:04.718

Pass 141 12:31.487 9 1:05.183

Pass 151 13:36.790 10 1:05.303

Pass 163 14:41.648 11 1:04.858

Pass 175 15:46.613 12 1:04.965

Pass 186 16:51.419 13 1:04.806

Pass 195 17:56.364 14 1:04.945

Pass 205 19:01.241 15 1:04.877

Pass 216 20:06.187 16 1:04.946

Pass 228 21:11.437 17 1:05.250

Pass 238 22:17.160 18 1:05.723

Pass 249 23:23.569 19 1:06.409

In 262 24:38.397 20 1:14.828
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No 83 GENTY Christophe (Rg=6)

Pass 277 26:06.595 21 1:28.198

No 88 DOUTRE Thibaut (Rg=2)

Pass 4 1:14.956

Pass 19 2:19.560 1 1:04.604 *

Pass 35 3:23.478 2 1:03.918 *

Pass 49 4:26.738 3 1:03.260 *

In 65 5:34.714 4 1:07.976

Pass 92 7:53.736 5 2:19.022

Pass 104 8:56.969 6 1:03.233 *

Pass 115 9:59.926 7 1:02.957 *

Pass 124 11:02.367 8 1:02.441 *

Pass 137 12:06.156 9 1:03.789

In 152 13:40.557 10 1:34.401

No 94 JAECK Kevin (Rg=5)

Pass 13 1:44.613

Pass 28 2:50.049 1 1:05.436 *

Pass 43 3:53.861 2 1:03.812 *

Pass 58 4:59.535 3 1:05.674

Pass 72 6:03.030 4 1:03.495 *

Pass 84 7:06.670 5 1:03.640

Pass 96 8:10.701 6 1:04.031

In 110 9:17.214 7 1:06.513

Pass 136 12:03.141 8 2:45.927

Pass 147 13:07.350 9 1:04.209

Pass 160 14:11.605 10 1:04.255

Pass 170 15:15.722 11 1:04.117

In 182 16:35.806 12 1:20.084

Pass 241 22:44.073 13 6:08.267

Pass 254 23:49.682 14 1:05.609

Pass 265 24:53.962 15 1:04.280

Pass 276 25:58.246 16 1:04.284

No 97 JACOBY Kewin (Rg=7)

Pass 12 1:44.073

Pass 29 2:50.597 1 1:06.524 *

Pass 44 3:55.549 2 1:04.952 *

In 60 5:07.371 3 1:11.822

Pass 99 8:29.597 4 3:22.226

Pass 112 9:34.566 5 1:04.969

Pass 123 10:39.174 6 1:04.608 *

Pass 134 11:44.822 7 1:05.648

Pass 145 12:49.376 8 1:04.554 *

Pass 156 13:54.092 9 1:04.716

In 172 15:29.229 10 1:35.137

Pass 213 19:55.785 11 4:26.556

Pass 226 21:07.219 12 1:11.434

Pass 240 22:24.006 13 1:16.787

Pass 251 23:29.395 14 1:05.389

Pass 261 24:35.138 15 1:05.743

Pass 272 25:39.716 16 1:04.578

No 139 MALAGO Hugues (Rg=10)

Pass 6 1:22.622

Pass 24 2:30.226 1 1:07.604 *

Pass 40 3:36.545 2 1:06.319 *

Pass 54 4:42.290 3 1:05.745 *

Pass 70 5:47.946 4 1:05.656 *

Pass 80 6:53.789 5 1:05.843

Pass 94 7:59.436 6 1:05.647 *

Pass 107 9:04.952 7 1:05.516 *

Pass 118 10:10.523 8 1:05.571

In 129 11:21.155 9 1:10.632

Pass 155 13:46.988 10 2:25.833

Pass 165 14:52.616 11 1:05.628

Pass 176 15:58.203 12 1:05.587

Pass 187 17:04.051 13 1:05.848

Pass 196 18:09.312 14 1:05.261 *

Pass 206 19:14.764 15 1:05.452

Pass 218 20:20.212 16 1:05.448

In 231 21:37.018 17 1:16.806

Pass 252 23:33.130 18 1:56.112

Pass 263 24:38.862 19 1:05.732

Pass 273 25:44.366 20 1:05.504

No 171 POULAIN Pierrick (Rg=11)

Pass 18 2:12.660

Pass 34 3:20.025 1 1:07.365 *

Pass 48 4:26.286 2 1:06.261 *

Pass 64 5:32.205 3 1:05.919 *

Pass 76 6:38.208 4 1:06.003

Pass 88 7:44.691 5 1:06.483

Pass 101 8:50.379 6 1:05.688 *

Pass 113 9:56.228 7 1:05.849

In 126 11:07.529 8 1:11.301

In 150 13:31.805 9 2:24.276

Pass 200 18:39.127 10 5:07.322

Pass 210 19:44.969 11 1:05.842

Pass 222 20:51.013 12 1:06.044

Pass 233 21:57.124 13 1:06.111

Pass 246 23:02.918 14 1:05.794

Pass 257 24:08.307 15 1:05.389 *

Pass 269 25:14.655 16 1:06.348


